

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Prevention of False Data Injection in Dataset Using MI and DI" authored by "A. Prakash" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-9, Issue-2, Page No.: 01-08, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Prevention of False Data Injection in Dataset Using Ml and Dl" authored by "Gokuladharshani.R" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-9, Issue-2, Page No.: 01-08, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Prevention of False Data Injection in Dataset Using Ml and Dl" authored by "Lakshmibharathi.S" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-9, Issue-2, Page No.: 01-08, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Prevention of False Data Injection in Dataset Using Ml and Dl" authored by "Nandhini Bagavane.N" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-9, Issue-2, Page No.: 01-08, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.